



Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			80	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			80	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			80	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			80	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			90	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			230	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	18,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			240	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	18,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			260	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	20,435.000	LB \$	0.9306
			270	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	12,565.000	LB \$	0.9306
			280	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	3,000.000	LB \$	0.9306
			<b>Subtotal</b>		792,000.000	LB	
			<b>Contract Total</b>		792,000.000	LB \$	737,035.20
<b>Contractor Total</b>					792,000.000	LB \$	737,035.20









Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			480	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			480	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			480	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			480	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			490	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9350
			510	MOOREFIELD, WV	7,180.000	LB \$	0.9350
			520	MOOREFIELD, WV	10,820.000	LB \$	0.9350
			530	MOOREFIELD, WV	18,000.000	LB \$	0.9350









Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			300	SUMTER, SC	20,876.000 LB \$	0.9033
			310	SUMTER, SC	15,124.000 LB \$	0.9033
			330	SUMTER, SC	18,000.000 LB \$	0.9033
			340	SUMTER, SC	18,000.000 LB \$	0.9033
		<b>Subtotal</b>			3,960,000.000 LB	
		<b>Contract Total</b>			3,960,000.000 LB \$	3,577,068.00
<b>Contractor Total</b>					5,400,000.000 LB \$	4,871,124.00

TYSON FOODS, INC.  
 PO BOX 2020  
 SPRINGDALE, AR  
 72765-2020

12-3J14-17-P-1686  
 4100013344

SPRINGDALE, AR

CHICKEN LEGS CHILLED -BULK

370	SPRINGDALE, AR	36,000.000 LB \$	0.5000
370	SPRINGDALE, AR	36,000.000 LB \$	0.5000
380	SPRINGDALE, AR	36,000.000 LB \$	0.5000

**Subtotal** 108,000.000 LB

**Contract Total** 108,000.000 LB \$ 54,000.00

12-3J14-17-P-1687  
 4100013345

NEW HOLLAND, PA

CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK

50	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648
50	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648
50	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648
50	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648
60	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648
60	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648
60	GAINESVILLE, GA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9648















Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			110	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373















Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			120	NEW	36,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			170	NEW	18,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
			180	NEW	18,000.000 LB \$	0.9373
				HOLLAND, PA		
				<b>Subtotal</b>	11,124,000.000 LB	
				<b>Contract Total</b>	11,124,000.000 LB \$	10,435,435.20
				<b>Contractor Total</b>	11,232,000.000 LB \$	10,489,435.20